



MP30743

KEY	PART NO.	PART NAME	QTY	REMARKS	
1	CH19136	Bolt	1		
2	19M7866	Screw	1	M8 X 20	
3	M807353	Bolt	2		
4	M802952	Flange	2		
5	CH11562	O-Ring	2		
5	M45387	O-Ring	2	SUB FOR CH11562	
6	M87820	Bolt	2		
7	19M7797	Screw	4	M6 X 40, SUB FOR M800008	
8	CH17861	Ring	1		
9	ET14364	Seal	1		
10	M808693	Ring	1	SUB FOR M803206	
11	M800566	Screw With Washer	4		
12	ET14356	Dowel Pin	2		
13	M803211	Bushing	4		
14	AM876750	Hydraulic Pump	1	9 CC	
15	MIA880655	Hydraulic Pump	1	SUB FOR M809211; Steering	
16	14M7273	Nut	3	M8, JUV	
16	14M7298	Flange Nut	3	M8, EJUV	
17	12M7065	Lock Washer	3	8 mm, JUV	